BRITISH
ATHLETICS

2016 ICXC -
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Time
0:18:58
0:19:00
0:19:15
0:19:16
0:19:18
0:19:24
0:19:25
0:19:30
0:19:31
0:19:41
0:19:42
0:19:44
0:19:46
0:19:47
0:19:49
0:19:51
0:19:53
0:19:54
0:19:54
0:19:55
0:19:56
0:19:56
0:19:58
0:19:59
0:20:00
0:20:04
0:20:04
0:20:05
0:20:05
0:20:07
0:20:07
0:20:07
0:20:07
0:20:07
0:20:08
0:20:08
0:20:09
0:20:09
0:20:10
0:20:11
0:20:15
0:20:16
0:20:16
0:20:17
0:20:18
0:20:19
0:20:20
0:20:21
0:20:21
0:20:21
0:20:23
0:20:24
0:20:26
0:20:28
0:20:29
0:20:30
0:20:31
0:20:31
0:20:31
0:20:32
0:20:33
0:20:33
0:20:34
0:20:34
0:20:34
0:20:36
0:20:36
0:20:36
0:20:37
0:20:38
0:20:40
0:20:40
0:20:40
0:20:41
0:20:41
0:20:42
0:20:42
0:20:42
0:20:44
0:20:44
0:20:45
0:20:46
0:20:47
0:20:48
0:20:48
0:20:48
0:20:49
0:20:49
0:20:49

Under 17 Men

No
3351
3406
3461
3229
3456
3334
3416
3531
3330
3588
3362
3182
3328
3191
3313
3358
3481
3498
3407
3163
3360
3294
3505
3304
3453
3474
3246
3344
3261
3460
3215
3596
3508
3589
3584
3162
3189
3414
3356
3348
3299
3593
3155
3194
3156
3470
3253
3205
3346
3441
3533
3241
3594
3244
3297
3468
3263
3553
3303
3265
3161
3190
3324
3332
3296
3242
3355
3542
3469
3174
3374
3209
3278
3506
3429
3385
3146
3133
3599
3532
3333
3513
3471
3184
3339
3289
3345
3422
3464

Name

Issac Akers

Scott Beattie

Sol Sweeney
Hugo Milner

Ben Greenwood
Alasdair Kinloch
Oliver Barbaresi
Ricky Lutakome
Jake Berry
Cameron Bell
Alfie Thompson
Ashley Brown
Noah Armitage-Hookes
Josh Betteley
Jamie Philpott
Thomas Gostelow
Freddie Huxley-Fielding
James Vincent
Hassan Ben-Tiba
Sam Rodda
Joseph Pollard
Jack Boswell
James Fradley
Elliot Dee

Joe Arthur

Gavin Smith
Piers Copeland
Nathan Dunn
Ben Davis
Tristan Rees
Joseph Dugdale
George Mills
Casey Maddock
Robbie Brown
Connor Smith
Matthew Rawlings
Oliver Sewell
Max Pearson
Tom Corby
David Mullarkey
Samuel Maher
James Lund
Matthew Bradly
Arun Dight

Peter Cook

Max Milarvie
Dominic Willmore
Aidan Daveth Kent
Jake Lonsdale
Archie Rayner
Oliver Percival
Finley McLear
Joe Massingham
Thomas Bourne
James Heneghan
Andrew Love
Joseph Patterson
Alex Jolly

Ben Clarke
Harrison Smith
Michael Lennon
Jordan Wood
Baldvin Magnusson
Samuel Crick
Robbie Coupland
Sam Araujo-Brown
George Burnett
Brodie Denholm
Sam McNair
William Perkin
Thomas Trimble
Tom Slattery
Harry Wells
Keayrn Hopley
Joshua Lay

Joe Wigfield
Benjamin Davies
Oliver Dickenson
Seth Waterman
James Lyne
Jamie Goodge
Thomas Adams
Struan Paton
Joey Croft
Matthew Barnes
Adam Spilsbury
Daniel Jones

Cai Linton-Davies
Findlay Todd

County
Leicestershire
North East
Scotland East
Derbyshire
Scotland East
Kent

North Wales
Surrey

Kent

Yorkshire
Leicestershire
Cambridgeshire
Kent

Cheshire
Hertfordshire
Leicestershire
Shropshire
South Wales
North East
Berkshire
Leicestershire
Hampshire
Staffordshire
Hertfordshire
Scotland East
Scotland West
Dorset
Lancashire
Essex

Scotland East
Cumbria
Yorkshire
Staffordshire
Yorkshire
Worcestershire
Berkshire
Cambridgeshire
North East
Leicestershire
Lancashire
Hampshire
Yorkshire
Berkshire
Cheshire
Berkshire
Scotland West
Dorset
Cornwall
Lancashire
Nottinghamshire
Surrey

Devon
Yorkshire
Dorset
Hampshire
Scotland West
Essex
Warwickshire
Hertfordshire
Essex
Berkshire
Cambridgeshire
Humberside
Kent
Hampshire
Dorset
Leicestershire
Sussex
Scotland West
Buckinghamshire
Lincolnshire
Cornwall
Gloucestershire
Staffordshire
Northamptonshire
Merseyside
Bedfordshire
Avon & Somerset
Yorkshire
Surrey

Kent

Suffolk
Scotland West
Cambridgeshire
Lancashire
Gt.Manchester
Lancashire
North Wales
Scotland North

Pos
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

160
161
162
163
164
165
166

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Time

0:20:50
0:20:50
0:20:50
0:20:50
0:20:51
0:20:53
0:20:53
0:20:54
0:20:55
0:20:55
0:20:56
0:20:56
0:20:57
0:20:58
0:20:58
0:21:00
0:21:01
0:21:02
0:21:02
0:21:03
0:21:04
0:21:05
0:21:05
0:21:05
0:21:06
0:21:08
0:21:09
0:21:11
0:21:11
0:21:14
0:21:14
0:21:15
0:21:15
0:21:17
0:21:17
0:21:18
0:21:20
0:21:21
0:21:22
0:21:23
0:21:24
0:21:24
0:21:25
0:21:26
0:21:29
0:21:29
0:21:31
0:21:31
0:21:32
0:21:33
0:21:33
0:21:34
0:21:35
0:21:36
0:21:36
0:21:37
0:21:38
0:21:40
0:21:40
0:21:41
0:21:42
0:21:42
0:21:42
0:21:42
0:21:43
0:21:43
0:21:44
0:21:44
0:21:44
0:21:45
0:21:47
0:21:47
0:21:48
0:21:49
0:21:49
0:21:52
0:21:54
0:21:55
0:21:55
0:21:56
0:21:57
0:22:01
0:22:01
0:22:02
0:22:04
0:22:05
0:22:05
0:22:07
0:22:08

No
4911
3412
3591
3515
3175
3404
3391
3375
3177
3486
3559
3347
3405
3298
3525
3290
3357
3572
3295
3480
3172
3478
3424
3556
3260
3439
3214
3436
3535
3149
3199
3233
3287
3425
3153
3291
3139
3554
3257
3545
3514
3504
3192
3467
3196
3240
3451
3530
3592
3286
3388
3173
3145
3527
3208
3350
4905
3503
3248
3396
3585
3235
3383
3165
3353
3438
3402
3207
4907
3169
3549
3232
4903
3327
3171
3164
3288
3371
3367
3523
3413
3236
3314
3370
3600
3222
3312
3376
3212

Name

Declan Walker - Smith
Kieran Hedley
Toby Hillery
Jacob Freeborough
Richard Slade
Harry Allen

John Fielding
Joseph Ford
Conrad Joseph Webber
Charlie Tait-Harris
Daniel Wilkinson
Thomas Marchant
Josh Allen
Connor Lopez
Samuel Cheesman
Jake Spilsbury
Oliver Maxwell Freer
Jaymee Domoney
Sam Costley
William Hayward
Harri Kane

Dylan Gillette
Matthew Pleavin
Alfie Meade
Ahmed Abdulle
Dan Horner

Luke Bowen
Matthew Buchan
Lewis Reid

Callum Mullins
Jack Stubbings
Nathan Brown
Luke Massey
Christian Smith
Jamie Viney

Sam Tarry

David Warner
Alex Jones
Tommy Jenkins
Daniel Stidder
Adam Crawford
James Condlyffe
Harry Buglass
John Law
Christopher Larkin
Euan Kernahan
Jack Shayler
George Grassly
Tyler Hutchinson
George Lewis
Jake Callis

James Minter
Sam Barton

Ryan Galvin

Isaac Parker
Joshua Whitehead
Joe Gentry
Samuel Bagley
Joseph Kelliher
Aurel Sinko-Uribe
Lewis Sternkopf
Callum Choules
Lewis Rooney
Alex Sutton

Luke Berryman
Aaron Goulding
Jake Stearman
Tom Luton
Matthew Merrick
Ewan Forsythe
Oscar Barbour

Cy Toplis

George Day
Marco Arcuri
Matthew Hinde
Joe Steveni

Mac O'Malley
Niam Payne
Cameron Everist
Paul Wain
Matthew Maguire
Owen Coldwell
Rhys Rowlands
James Larder
Scott Taylor
Alistair Thomas
Adam Mason
leuan Kearney
Jacob Aubrey

County
Rotherham Harriers
North East
Yorkshire

Suffolk
Buckinghamshire
North East
Middlesex
Merseyside
Buckinghamshire
Shropshire
Warwickshire
Lancashire
North East
Hampshire
Surrey
Gt.Manchester
Leicestershire
Wiltshire
Hampshire
Shropshire
Buckinghamshire
Shropshire
North Wales
Warwickshire
Essex
Nottinghamshire
Cumbria
Nottinghamshire
Surrey
Bedfordshire
Cheshire

Devon
Gt.Manchester
North Wales
Bedfordshire
Gt.Manchester
Avon & Somerset
Warwickshire
East Wales
Sussex

Suffolk
Staffordshire
Cheshire
Scotland West
Cheshire

Devon
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Yorkshire
Gt.Manchester
Middlesex
Buckinghamshire
Bedfordshire
Surrey

Cornwall
Lancashire
North Somerset AC
Staffordshire
Dorset
Middlesex
Worcestershire
Devon
Merseyside
Berkshire
Leicestershire
Nottinghamshire
Norfolk

Cornwall

Bingley Harriers
Buckinghamshire
Warwickshire
Derbyshire
Orion Harriers
Kent
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Gt.Manchester
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Suffolk

North East
Devon
Hertfordshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Cumbria
Hertfordshire
Merseyside
Cumbria



2016 ICXC - Under 17 Men

Pos
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Time
0:22:10
0:22:12
0:22:13
0:22:14
0:22:14
0:22:18
0:22:19
0:22:20
0:22:20
0:22:20
0:22:21
0:22:23
0:22:24
0:22:25
0:22:25
0:22:25
0:22:27
0:22:28
0:22:29
0:22:29
0:22:30
0:22:33
0:22:35
0:22:36
0:22:36
0:22:40
0:22:42
0:22:44
0:22:45
0:22:47
0:22:48
0:22:49
0:22:49
0:22:49
0:22:49
0:22:50
0:22:50
0:22:51
0:22:52
0:22:56
0:22:57
0:23:00
0:23:00
0:23:03
0:23:09
0:23:14
0:23:14
0:23:20
0:23:20
0:23:20
0:23:26
0:23:34
0:23:34
0:23:36
0:23:38
0:23:40
0:23:42
0:23:47
0:23:49
0:23:55
0:23:56
0:24:12
0:24:25
0:24:46
0:24:54
0:24:58
0:25:11
0:25:42
0:26:23
0:26:55
0:27:42
0:27:57

No
3148
3319
3479
3267
3582
3272
3221
3335
3550
3417
3500
3210
3224
3256
3442
3237
3397
3546
3435
3316
3243
3398
3434
3239
3277
3540
3247
3280
3281
3310
3363
3326
3223
3167
3218
3193
3198
3431
3230
3336
3538
3234
3501
3317
3279
3365
3509
3537
3548
3399
3368
3577
3220
3445
3421
3226
3579
3147
3249
3379
3449
3403
3561
3275
3271
3448
3489
3581
3427
3576
3520
3432

Name

Dominic Menzies
Oliver Cockerill
Scott Hatton
Brandon Ritchie Thorpe
Gareth Richardson
Thomas Bury
Kieren Reynolds
Charlie Lindsay
Louie Boot

Ryan Cain
Donovan Williams-Hale
James Williams
Joseph Briggs
Sam Griffiths
Joseph Tuffin
Alfie Devine-Wright
Arun Whittle
Lenny Weaver
Sam Barker

Jack Brothwell
Michael Biss
Joseph Young
James Wizard
Hayden Fey

Jack Mundinano
Luke Campbell
Andrew Dumbrell
Xavier Woodcock
Seamus Bradbury
Adam Hughe
Bradley Allen
Adam Plows

Sam Allen
Cameron Almand
David King

Harry Dexter
Sam Rostron
Cameron Roberts
Samuel Moakes
Bede Pitcairn-Knowles
Tommy Blanden
Ollie Caute

Luke Ash

Jordan Carlile

Ben Williams
Harry Cooke
Zachry Mawdsley
Jasper Baker
Fergus Allison
Alex Bartlett
Austin Herbert
Fabrice Webb
Murray Murray
Tom Gould
Samuel Holt
Christopher Goodall
Phil Capewell
William Forster
Brandon Meredith
George Patterson
Okan Onay

Cy Wiseman
David Evans
Andrew McPeake
Mathew Baker
Matthew Lock
Owain Ash

Alex Johnson
Adam Bebbington
Jack Warren
Bradley Potts
Carl Robertson

County
Bedfordshire
Humberside
Shropshire
Essex
Worcestershire
Gloucestershire
Cumbria

Kent
Warwickshire
North Wales
South Wales
Cornwall
Derbyshire

East Wales
Nottinghamshire
Devon
Middlesex
Sussex
Nottinghamshire
Humberside
Dorset
Middlesex
Northamptonshire
Devon
Gloucestershire
Sussex

Dorset
Gloucestershire
Gt.Manchester
Hertfordshire
Lincolnshire
Humberside
Derbyshire
Buckinghamshire
Cumbria
Cheshire
Cheshire
Northamptonshire
Derbyshire
Kent

Sussex

Devon
Staffordshire
Humberside
Gloucestershire
Lincolnshire
Staffordshire
Sussex
Warwickshire
Norfolk
Lincolnshire
Wiltshire
Cumbria
Oxfordshire
North Wales
Derbyshire
Worcestershire
Bedfordshire
Dorset
Merseyside
Oxfordshire
Norfolk

West Wales
Gloucestershire
Gloucestershire
Oxfordshire
South Wales
Worcestershire
Northamptonshire
Wiltshire
Suffolk
Northamptonshire

Pos Time

Team Results:

Pos Points
1 49
2 63
3 92
4 118
5 144
6 150
7 183
8 194
9 195
10 197
11 202
12 243
13 260
14 261
15 270
16 310
17 330
18 336
19 372
20 398
21 421
22 437
23 438
24 459
25 462
26 474
27 500
28 502
29 567
30 579
31 580
32 597
33 603
34 651
35 666
36 739
37 851

No Name

County
Leicestershire
Scotland East
Kent

Yorkshire
Berkshire
North East
Hampshire
Dorset
Cambridgeshire
Scotland West
Lancashire
Surrey

Essex
Staffordshire
Hertfordshire
Cheshire

North Wales
Shropshire
Buckinghamshire
Warwickshire
Cornwall
Nottinghamshire
Gt.Manchester
Devon
Bedfordshire
Suffolk
Cumbria
Merseyside
Derbyshire
Lincolnshire
Middlesex
Sussex
Worcestershire
Humberside
Gloucestershire
Northamptonshire
Oxfordshire

County

Placings
(1111621)
(352530)
(691364)
(10323442)
(20364345)
(2193891)
(22415565)
(27475466)
(12376284)
(26465669)
(28404985)
(85180104)
(295760114)
(233374131)
(152459172)
(1444120132)
(788112123)
(1799109 111)
(709498 110)
(58100113 127)
(4872144 157)
(50115117 155)
(86105122 125)
(52121135151)
(77119124 142)
(8293130169)
(31116175 178)
(7697152 177)
(4161191 211)
(71167 168 173 )
(96 140 149 195 )
(68129196 204 )
(35150183 235)
(63180198210)
(73 184 203 206 )
(75201216247 )
(136232239244)



